
Assembly Instruction

Assembly completed

MADE IN VIETNAM

8 STEP 5

1718NGY QUEEN BED
1718NGY-1 QUEEN  HEADBOARD  
1718NGY-2 QUEEN FOOTBOARD & SLATS 
1718NGY-3 QUEEN/EK RAILS

9

PART LIST

ITEM#:

E
LEVELER

5
STEP 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

HEADBOARD
HEADBOARD POST LSF

FOOTBOARD W/DRAWER
HEADBOARD POST RSF

SUPPORT LEG OF DRAWER
SUPPORT LEG OF SLAT
SLAT
RAIL

BUN FOOT

1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
3PCS
5PCS

2PCS
1ROLL/13PCS

BOLT ∅5/16"x1 1/2"L

FLAT WASHER ∅3/4"x∅5/16"
ALLEN KEY 5/16"

6PCS
6PCS

1PC
6PCS

HARDWARE LIST IN -2
14PCSSCREW#8x1-1/4"

A
B
C
D

E

SPRING WASHER ∅1/2"x∅5/16"

HARDWARE LIST IN -1


